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Van: Sephis e magazine <globalsouth.sephis@gmail.com>

Aan: aaminaka@hotmail.com, abaikal@verizon.net, Abanti Adhikari <adhikari_abanti@vsnl.net>, abbas_sh@mail.ru,
abbasshermukhamedov@rambler.ru, abdelmabrour@yahoo.fr, Abderrahmane N'Gaide <thide62@yahoo.fr>, Abdul Rahman
Embong <rahman@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my>, achyuta_suneetha@yahoo.co.in, adetulav@skannet.com, Aditya Das
<aditya_das@hotmail.com>, Aditya Sarkar <bhochka_81@yahoo.co.uk>, Adoyi Felix Onoja <onojaa@yahoo.com>,
africaliveup@yahoo.fr, agustinsantella@gmail.com, Aishika Chakraborty <aishika@rediffmail.com>, Alexsander Lemos De Almeida
Gebara <alexgebara@bol.com.br>, alok.mukhopadhyay@gmail.com, alsheikhms@gmail.com, Aly Ercelawn
<awarakhi@yahoo.com>, Amarijit Kaur <akaur@metz.une.edu.au>, Amit Dey <profamitdey@yahoo.com>, Anan Ganjanapan
<anan-g@chiangmai.ac.th>, Anchita Ghatak <anchita.ghatak@gmail.com>, Andrew Brown-May <a.brown-
may@history.unimelb.edu.au>, Andrew Aeria <aeria@fss.unimas.my>, Anil Seal <so219@cam.ac.uk>, Anindita Roy Chowdhury
<nndta_roychowdhury@yahoo.co.in>, anirban...

Datum: 04/24/2011 02:30 PM

Onderwerp: New Issue of Global South

Dear friends,

The current issue of *Global South* Sephis e-Magazine has been posted at the
website. Kindly follow the link-
http://sephisemagazine.org/current/current.html

Due to some technical glitches the publication of this issue has been

delayed by a few weeks. It has been sorted out, and you can now download the
.pdf file from the website. Your comments and suggestions are always
valuable to us. Do feel free to share your thoughts and ideas with the

editorial team.

We are also pleased to inform you that Sephis is now on Facebook and
LinkedIn! You can be a Sephis fan on Facebook and join the Sephis LinkedIn
group, and stay informed about our activities, engage in discussion fora,
connect with other people in the Sephis network etc.

www.facebook.com/SephisNetwork

http://www.linkedin.com/groupRegistration?gid=3409763&csrfToken=ajax%3A8375062415117960517

We are looking forward to being in touch with you via these social media
networks.

Please follow the link below to read a new piece posted in the Contemporary
South section. http://sephisemagazine.org/contemporary-south.html

We look forward to bringing to you more interesting readings in the issues
ahead.

Regards,

Global South Editorial Team
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